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2022 IHSA Boys Bowling Regional Hosted by 

Tinley Park (Andrew)  Final Results

1142

Connor Meegan (Sr.) Bremen High School 1130

Evan Veres (Sr.) Tinley Park High School 1121

Ian Piet (Jr.) Tinley Park High School 1119

Charlie Zdanek (So.) LWE High School 1200

Tyler Pedersen (Jr.) Oak Forest High School 1196

Josh Waters (So.) Andrew High School 1194

Julian Alexander (Sr.) Rich Township Coop 1172

Mike Chancey (Jr.) TF South High School 1163

Mark Johnson (Sr.) TF North High School

John Durkin (Sr.) Sandburg High School 1274

Ryan Fry (Sr.) Sandburg High School 1268

Jeremy Chalifoux (Sr.) Andrew High School 1262

1153

David Holmes (Jr.) TF North High School 1246

Ryan Marszalek (Jr.) LWC High School 1228

Chris Smith (Jr.) Oak Forest High School 1222

David Adamitis (Sr.) LWE High School 1215

Brandon Chalifoux (Jr.) Andrew High School 1211

Joe Zellinger (Sr.) Sandburg High School 1209

Jake Olkiewicz (Sr.) Oak Forest High School 1317

Luke Thormeyer (Sr.) LWC High School 1315

Nicholas Wozniak (Sr.) LWC High School 1312

Ethan Modjeski (Jr.) TF South High School 1309

Tijuan Bolden (Sr.) Thornridge High School 1286

Thomas Conroy (Sr.) LWC High School 1282

Woodley Dangerfield (So.) Sandburg High School 1395

Dakoda Vaughn (Jr.) TF South High School 1352

Colin Mitchell (So.) Bloom High School 1351

Cade Genet (Jr.) LWE High School 1349

Ricardo Avila (So.) Bremen High School 1341

Gabe Castro (Jr.) Sandburg High School 1331
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Matthias Hunt (Sr.) Thornridge High School
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1404 Colin Mitchell (So.)

Saturday, January 15, 2022 Course: Orland Bowl          Manager: Kevin McKeown

Sandburg High School 6477 Matthias Hunt (Sr.) Thornridge High School

Individual Standings Standings for Advancing Individuals
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Robert Griffin (So.) Thornridge High School 1152

Connor Misch (Sr.) LWC High School

1222

David Adamitis (Sr.) LWE High School 1215

Brandon Chalifoux (Jr.) Andrew High School 1211

Charlie Zdanek (So.) LWE High School 1200
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Bloom High School 1351
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Cade Genet (Jr.) LWE High School 1349

Ricardo Avila (So.) Bremen High School 1341

Jake Olkiewicz (Sr.) Oak Forest High School 1317

Jeremy Chalifoux (Sr.) Andrew High School 1262

David Holmes (Jr.) TF North High School 1246

Chris Smith (Jr.) Oak Forest High School

1196

Josh Waters (So.) Andrew High School 1194

Julian Alexander (Sr.) Rich Township Coop 1172

Mark Johnson (Sr.) TF North High School 1153

Connor Meegan (Sr.) Bremen High School 1130

Evan Veres (Sr.) Tinley Park High School 1121

Ian Piet (Jr.) Tinley Park High School 1119

Tyler Pedersen (Jr.) Oak Forest High School

1109Jaylen Edwards (Sr.) TF North High School

James Howard (So.) Hillcrest High School 1103

Dan Larsen (Sr.) Oak Forest High School 1080

Jacob Ostrowski (Sr.) Oak Forest High School 1070

Jack Bojan (Sr.) LWE High School 1062

Jack Day (Sr.) Andrew High School 1047

Damari Tolliver (So.) Rich Township Coop 1042

1030

Ulises Espino (Sr.) TF North High School 1028

James LeBran (Sr.) Bloom High School 1013

Jayden Jones (Sr.) Hillcrest High School 976

Tommy Magnan (Jr.) Tinley Park High School 973

Christopher Amos (Jr.) Rich Township Coop 942

Ervin Joseph (Sr.) Rich Township Coop 940

Nick Brooks (So.) Hillcrest High School

886

Max Galvan (Jr.) Bloom High School 883

Bloom High School


